Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin
Rang  OSV-Code

Name

Bambini 6 + Bambini 7

632600593
628101464
628101422
628101468
628101461

o AW -

HOLZL Lena
KLINGLER Anna
LARCH Xena
SCHONER Antonia
Z0TZ Mila

Bambini 6 + Bambini 7

-_

632600590
632600594
628101425
628101424
628101421
628101406
628101465
628101443
628101447
632600595
628101474
628101475
628101434
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el

OBERHAMMER Andreas

OBERHAMMER Josef
MOSER Hannes
WIDMANN Moritz
FILL Samu
SITZMANN Patrick
KLINGLER Franz
LINDNER Andre
THALER Christoph
BRUGGER Samuel
BLAIM Linus
BURGGRAAFF Boaz

ZOTZ Lyon

Donnerstag, 13. Februar 2025, 10:41

JG

2018
2018
2019
2020

2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2020
2019

Vereinsname

WSV Kundl

SC Wildschonau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschonau
SCWi ;

WSV Kundl

WSV Kundl

SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschonau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau

Auswertung: SC Wildschénau
Skizeit Time & Data - OnTime LIVE! 21.0.0 - Lizenz 6281

RSL 05.01.

(100)
80
60
50

RSL 05.01.

100
80
60
50

CR 24.01.

100
(DIS)
(DIS)
(DIS)

(22)
100

CR 24.01.

100
80
(DIS)
50

(80)
100
60
(DIS)
(DIS)

RSL 12.02.

100

RSL 12.02.

(100)
80
60
50

Punkte

400
320
240
200

380
380
260
220
206
175
157
150
133
132
126
74
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Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin
Rang  OSV-Code
Kinder 8
1 632600584
1 632600586
3 632600582
4 628101457
Kinder 8
1 628101367
2 628101336
3 632600583
4 632600579
5 632600589

Name

SIGL Laura
WEINZIERL Sophie
ORTNER Seraphina
SIGL Sophia

SILBERBERGER Matthias
BLAIM Moritz
UNTERRAINER Hannes
SEEBACHER Josef
ZINHOBL Henrik
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JG

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Vereinsname

WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
SC Wildschénau

SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschdnau
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl

Auswertung: SC Wildschénau

RSL 05.01.

100
80

(60)
50

100
60
80
45
50

RSL 05.01.

100
(NIZ)
80
60

(100)
80
60

(DIS)
50
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CR 24.01.

80
100
(DIS)
60

(DIS)
(DIS)
100
(DIS)
80

CR 24.01.

(80)
100
60
50

RSL 12.02.

80
(60)
100

(NAS)

100
80

(45)
60
50

RSL 12.02.

(60)

80

100
(NAS)

100

Punkte

360
360
340
220

400
300
290
245
230
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Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin
Rang  OSV-Code

Name

Kinder 9 + Kinder 10

1 628101307
2 628101291
3 628101315
4 632600451
5 632600554
6 628101383
7 628101325
8 632600566
9 628101349
10 632600577
1 632600581
12 628101322
13 632600580
14 632600575
15 628101340
16 632600578
16 632600571
18 628101470
19 632600585

SILBERBERGER Katharina
LINDNER Anna
KLINGLER Sarah
SCHROLL Greta

HOLZL Rosa

SCHONER Emelie
SCHWAIGER Emilia
ACHLEITNER Melanie
HAGER Helena
OBERHAMMER Lisa
POLL Mathea

KLINGLER Klara
OBERHAMMER Marie
GAMPER Laura

PERWEIN Helena
PFANZELTER Zola
WIRNSBERGER Valentina
SOROO Beau Angie
WEINZIERL Anna
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016

Vereinsname

SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschonau
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
SC Wildschonau
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
SC Wildschonau
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl

Auswertung: SC Wildschénau

RSL 05.01.

(80)
100

RSL 05.01.

(80)
100
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CR 24.01.

100
80
60

(DIS)

(DIS)

15
18

CR 24.01.

100
(DIS)
80

(DIS)

(DIS)
22
16
18
NIZ

RSL 12.02.

100
(80)
(DIS)
60
50
36
40
45
32
29
20
(NIZ)

(NAS)

RSL 12.02.

100

(DIS)

(NAS)

Punkte

400
360
260
220
190
167
165
161
133
110
105
99
94
82
79
76
76
62
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Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin
Rang  OSV-Code

Name

Kinder 9 + Kinder 10

628101303
632600565
628101301
628101382
628101295
628101321
628101463
628101326
628101405

628101404
628101388

B8 ®oowvwooasrown-a

WIDMANN Felix
RICHTER David
THALER Vinzent
SCHONER Michael
WEISSBACHER Lauro
HAAS Mathis
KLINGLER Anton
GSCHWENTNER Florian
SITZMANN Philipp
WAGNER Jackson
TAUSENDPEUND Hubert
FILL Herbert

Kinder 11 + Kinder 12

628101249
632600510
632600450
632600543
632600568
632600561
632600544
632600548
632600553
632600555
628101442
628101371

B30 vw~o arwvn =

SEISL Sarah Marie
HAAS Juliane
SCHROLL Vanessa
WIRNSBERGER Isabella
KERN Lara
UNTERRAINER Emma
GAMPER Sophia

POLL Anna
SEEBACHER Elisabeth
ASCHER Leonora
KISTL Isabella

GRUBER Sophie

Donnerstag, 13. Februar 2025, 10:41

JG

2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016

2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Vereinsname

SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschdnau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschdnau
SC Wildschonau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschdnau
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kund!

SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
SCWi .
SCWi .

Auswertung: SC Wildschénau

RSL 05.01.

(NAS)

RSL05.01.  CR 24.01.
(100) (DIS)
(80) 100

60 80
50 60
(36) 50
(40) 45
(26) 40
(DIS) 36
32 (DIS)
45 NAS
29 (NAS)
2 NAS
100 100
80 (60)
60 (45)
50 80
(40) 50
45 (36)
36 40
(32) (DIS)
(NAS) 32
29 29
26 NAS
26
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CR 24.01.

100

(100)
80
60
50
45

(40)

(DIS)
36
32
29

DIs

RSL 12.02.

(NAS)

(100)
(32)
80
60
50
45
40
36
29
(26)

RSL 12.02.

100

NAS

100

(26)

Punkte

400
340
260
210
200
175
144

E283R

240
205
190
161
144
122
116

52
26

Seite 4 von 6


admin
Durchstreichen

admin
Durchstreichen

admin
Hervorheben

admin
Hervorheben

admin
Hervorheben

admin
Hervorheben

admin
Hervorheben


Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin
Rang  OSV-Code

Name

Kinder 11 + Kinder 12

-

606200578
628101299
632600559
632600474
632600569
632600507
632600558
632600570
628101285
632600547
628101426
628101281
628101297
628101392
15 632600592

Schiiler 14

1 628101231
628101350
628101376
632600469
628101206
632600573
628101279
628101312
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ACHLEITNER Vincent
MOSER Thomas
RIRBACHER Xaver

STEINBACHER Korbinian

OBERHAMMER Lukas
SEEBACHER Stefan
RICHTER Markus
PFANZELTER Luca
HAAS Emil
DABERNIG Niklas
KLINGLER Maximilian
HONOLD Korbinian
SEISL Felix

MELOT Marinus
MOSER Jakob

KLINGLER Laura
WERLBERGER Lena
WEINHAUPL Giuliana
HOLZL Nina
HOHLRIEDER Anna
ZIERVOGL Lea

HAAS Katharina

SCHILLER Josephine

Donnerstag, 13. Februar 2025, 10:41

JG

2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

Vereinsname

SC Kramsach
SC Wildschonau
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschdnau
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschdnau
SC Wildschonau
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kund!

SC Wildschdnau
SC Wildschonau
SC Wildschonau
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschdnau
WSV Kundl
SCWi .
SCWi ;

Auswertung: SC Wildschénau

RSL 05.01.

RSL 05.01.
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CR 24.01.

100

(80)
100
60
(DIS)
45
(40)

CR24.01. RSL12.02.
100 100
(80) 80
60 60
50 (NAS)
(40) 50
45 45
36 40
(26) 29
32 32
24 36
29 26
(22) 24

(NAS) 22
NAS NAS
NAS (NAS)
80 100
100 (NIZ)
60 (60)
50 50
40 45
(36) 40
(NAS) 80
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RSL 12.02.

(NI2)
100
60
50
45
40

Punkte

400
360
240
220
195
180
152
133
132
118
105
98

LRI

380
380
240
200
175

170
160
95
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Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin
Rang OSV-Code  Name JG  Vereinsname RSL05.01. RSL05.01. CR24.01. CR24.01. RSL12.02. RSL12.02. Punkte
Schiiler 14
1 628101223  AICHHORN Leo 2012 SC Wildschénau 80 100 (NAS) (NAS) 100 100 380
1 628101289 MOSER Markus 2012 SC Wildschénau 100 80 100 100 (80) (80) 380
3 632600514 THALER David 2012 WSV Kundl (60) 60 80 80 60 (60) 280
4 632600591 MOSER Paul 2012 WSV Kundl 50 50 (NAS) (NAS) 50 50 200
Schiiler 16
1 632600468 WEISSBACHER Bastian 2009 WSV Kundl (NAS) (NAS) 80 80 100 100 360
2 600300920 LORENZER Nikolas 2010 SC-Alpbach 100 100 NAS NAS 200
- PR
“"'"7&‘:?.325
A. l{nterer Gﬂ I'%DE.
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